
OPREŁKA

UNK

UN
K

UNK

TU
RO
ŚN
IAN
KA

NAR
EW

NA
REW

NA
RE
W

KU
RÓW

KA

NAREW

NA R E
W

WA N IEW
KA

KONOWAŁY
0,17

JEŃKI
0,42

BACIUTY
0,31

BOKINY
0,36

IZBISZCZE
0,3

KOŚCIUKI
0,11

DOBROWODA
0,14

ZACZERLANY
0,13

ZAWADY
0,13

TOPILEC
0,06

ROGÓWEK
0,09

WÓLKA WANIEWSKA
0,16

TOPILEC-KOLONIA
0,04

ROGOWO
0,23

PAŃKI
0,35

WANIEWO
0,16

KRUSZEWO
0,23

RADULE
0,26

IGNATKI
0,22

NIEWODNICA KORYCKA
0,19

NIEWODNICA
KOŚCIELNA
0,46

TRYPUCIE
0,28

NIEWODNICA
KOŚCIELNA

0,46

BARSZCZEWO
0,4

SIENKIEWICZE
0,11

KRUPNIKI
0,37

POROSŁY
0,36

CZAPLINO
0,13

MIŃCE
0,16

OLISZKI
0,15

JURASZKI
0,08

IWANÓWKA
0,18

POMIGACZE
0,24

NIECKI
0,19

BARSZCZÓWKA
0,13

TOŁCZE
0,16

ZALESIANY
0,17

STARA
ŁUPIANKA

0,5

KLEPACZE
0,98

KSIĘŻYNO
0,81

CHOROSZCZ
5,4

678

682

152,2

135,4

135,8

129,7

133,8

129,6

138,9

116,5

139,4

132

124,5

119,4

136,1

129

115,9
115,9

148,5138,4

115,1

117,3

116,1

117,3

115,5

120

117,3

122,9

133,6

126,7

119,8

130,5

124,9

124,9

130,5

115,3

130,9
130,6123,4

123,7

136,4

140,3

121,8

120,2

120,6

161

155,9

133,9
124,2

117,5

117,1156,6

123,4
136,8

150

123,7

125,2

124,9

128,4

130,9

147,1
140,8

142,3

138,8
147,9

143,5

148,6

136,5

136,4

133,
8

142,
3

141,8

147,6 150

146,2

149,6

148,
9

141,4

(201
(184

(280

(199

(200

(182

(166

(183

ADAMOWO

GAJOWNIKI-KOLONIA

KOŁO CEGIELNI

POD
KARCZYKAMI

ŚLIWNO

ZACZERLANY
KOLONIA

182

184

186

188
190

192

193A

196

248

250

198

200
200A

202

204

206

208

210

210A
252

1A

NARWIAŃSKI
PARK NARODOWY

C h o r o s z c z
-  m i a s t o

C h o r o s z c z
-  o b s z a r
w i e j s k i

Ł a p y  -
o b s z a r
w i e j s k i

T u r o ś ń
K o ś c i e l n a

T y k o c i n
-  o b s z a r
w i e j s k i

S o k o ł y

M .  B i a ł y s t o k

23°6'E

23°5'E

23°5'E

23°4'E

23°4'E

23°3'E

23°3'E

23°2'E

23°2'E

23°1'E

23°1'E

23°0'E

23°0'E

22°59'E

22°59'E

22°58'E

22°58'E

22°57'E

22°57'E

22°56'E

22°56'E

22°55'E

22°55'E

22°54'E

22°54'E

22°53'E

22°53'E

22°52'E

22°52'E

22°51'E

22°51'E

22°50'E

22°50'E

22°49'E

22°49'E

22°48'E

53
°8
'N

53
°8
'N

53
°7
'N

53
°7
'N

53
°6
'N

53
°6
'N

53
°5
'N

53
°5
'N

53
°4
'N

53
°4
'N

53
°3
'N

53
°3
'N

53
°2
'N

53
°2
'N

Stary nr 77b
Mapa obwodu łowieckiego nr 200

Podkład topograficzny: Mapa wektorowa poziomu 2 (VML2)
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